BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

DISTRICT ATTORNEY — REQUEST APPROVAL OF A SINGLE SOURCE CONTRACT
FOR SECURE COVERED PARKING FOR COUNTY VEHICLES (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

oriGiNaTING DEPT: - IDISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

Approval Signature

Signature Verification
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Andfew Strong (Apr 10, 2025 17:09 PDT)

Allen Hunsberger (gpr 10, g 25 14:01 PDT)
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Lisa Kelleyr—Chiodo

Lisa Keller-Chiodo (Apr 11,2025 10:34 PDT)

Karl Halbritter (Apr 11, 2025 09:52 PDT)

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2025-04-10 05:09PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2025-04-10 02:01PM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2025-04-10 04:32PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lisa Keller-Chiodo

E-signed 2025-04-11 10:34AM PDT
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Monica Hall

E-signed 2025-04-10 01:49PM PDT
Monica.Hall@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Karl Halbritter
E-signed 2025-04-11 09:52AM PDT
karl.halbritter@sdcda.org




